JAPANESE GOVERNMENT (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) SCHOLARSHIPS

RESEARCH STUDENTS 2021

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

Please read the instruction carefully:

1.

The Embassy has received a total of 2,045 applications, and out of these following 100 applicants has
been shortlisted for interview based on screening of their Preliminary Application Form. There will be
no written test this year.

The interview will be conducted in online mode by Microsoft Teams app, and you will be informed about
your interview date and time by the Embassy in due course. You are therefore advised to make all the
necessary arrangement to attend the interview with the aforesaid app.

You are required to send the application form available on Embassy’s webpage, along with supporting
documents as mentioned in the guidelines (Page 6, point 9), and send it to us in the pdf format as advance
copy through email at scholarship-india@nd.mofa.go.jp and then by post or courier as soon as possible.
The copy of the application must be available with us before the interview schedule of each candidate.
The screening process of candidates for the Japanese Government (MEXT) Scholarship is a discretion
of the Embassy, and the Embassy is not bound to give any explanation to anyone in anyway.

The Embassy works from Monday to Friday (from 9.00am to 5.30pm with 1.00pm to 2.00pm as lunch
break) and if you (only shortlisted candidate) have any question, then you may please call us during
working hours.

Field of Study : Aerospace Engineering

Name
R1  Ms. Suwathy. R
R2  Mr. Yadhukrishnan C V

Field of Study : Agriculture & Fishery

No. Name

R3  Ms. Kavya Jayanthan
R4  Mr. Balaji Govindaraj
R5  Ms. Yamini Sivaraman

Field of Study : Architecture

No. Name

R6  Ms. Sakshi Aggarwal

R7  Ms. Naveenaa Munuswamy
Field of Study : Biology & Biotechnology
No. Name

R8  Ms. Navya Pundarikanakallahalli Nagaraju
R9  Mr. Aviral Kumar

Date of Birth
21 November 1995
11 November 1999

Date of Birth

21 October 1996
23 August 1997
01 December 1997

Date of Birth
19 May 1994
16 January 1996

Date of Birth
25 May 1988
02 September 1994


mailto:scholarship-india@nd.mofa.go.jp

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23

Field of Study : Chemistry & Chemical Engineering

No.
R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32

Mr. Anand P P

Mr. Krishna Raja M

Mr. Prashant Pandey

Ms. Mani Deepika Mallavarapu
Mr. Aravind M

Mr. Gaurav Yadav

Mr. Suresh P

Ms. Ardra Nandakumar

Mr. Soumitra Pathak

Ms. Shradha Sharma

Mr. Subash Sevvelan

Ms. Vanshika

Mr. Pratik Prashanta Biswas
Mr. Tathagata Pal

Name

Ms. Anjali Gupta

Mr. Sandeep Gupta

Mr. Chinmoy Dutta

Ms. Km Akanksha Gupta
Mr. Piyush Gupta

Mr. Anirban Mukherjee
Ms. Anju Tiwari

Mr. Atharva Atul Mule

Ms. Krishna

Field of Study : Civil Engineering

No.
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38

Name

Ms. Bintul Zehra

Mr. Deepak Mori

Ms. Balija Sree Bhargavi
Mr. Mayur Khandelwal
Mr. Shashanka Katta
Ms. Sukrati Gautam

Field of Study : Environmental Science

No.
R39
R40
R41
R42

Name

Mr. Swapnil Shekhar

Ms. Sangeetha Seethappan
Ms. Ankita Arup Homroy
Ms. Prachi Ramesh Chavan

30 May 1996

02 March 1989

02 September 1998
19 July 1996

13 November 1997
01 July 1987

07 March 1992

17 August 1998

21 October 1997
18 March 1997

03 November 1998
06 February 1998
19 September 1996
17 July 1991

Date of Birth

29 September 1995
21 May 1996

15 July 1994

08 February 1997
04 September 1997
16 January 1994
22 January 2000
25 February 1999
20 November 1994

Date of Birth

28 November 1993
20 September 1994
02 June 1999

04 August 1996

03 September 1999
08 September 1999

Date of Birth

01 January 1991
21 March 1994
26 March 1998
18 April 1990



Field of Study : Geology & Geoinformatics

No.
R43
R44
R45
R46

Name

Mr. Tanmay Tushar Keluskar
Ms. Ananyaa Deepak

Mr. Shivam

Mr. Yash Srivastava

Field of Study : Japan Related Humanities

No.
R47
R48

Field of Study : Japan Related Social Science

No.
R49
R50
R51
R52
R53

Name
Ms. Rajkumari Suhini Devi
Ms. Stuti Keshkar

Name

Ms. Chandrali Sarkar
Ms. Nikita Patial

Ms. Manomita Das

Ms. Pratyusha Majumder
Ms. Madhuri Pal

Field of Study : Material Science

No.
R54
R55
R56
R57
R58
R59

Name

Mr. Karthick S

Mr. Deepak Kumar Dinkar
Mr. Jishnu N S

Mr. Shaik Shajahan

Ms. Divya

Mr. Hamza Rumman

Field of Study : Mechanical Engineering

No.
R60
R61
R62
R63
R64
R65
R66
R67

Name

Mr. Mayank Garg

Mr. Siddharth Gupta
Mr. Chirag Anilkumar
Mr. Gaurav Kumar
Mr. Priyam Srivastava
Mr. Ashit Kumar Nath
Mr. Balaji Murugan
Mr. Abhishek Maurya

Field of Study : Pharmaceutical Science

Date of Birth

28 June 1996

21 November 1996
21 October 1999
08 January 1996

Date of Birth
27 December 1995
12 June 1995

Date of Birth
11 August 1993
17 August 1993
22 January 1990
27 June 2000
03 January 1989

Date of Birth

10 May 1990

11 September 1989
18 April 1995

05 March 1993

30 April 1993

15 September 1997

Date of Birth

13 July 1992

13 December 1994
09 January 1997
24 March 1997

11 November 1998
10 August 1995

07 May 1999

03 February 1997



No.
R68
R69
R70

Name

Mr. Sadat Shafi
Ms. Neha Dhiman
Ms. Jeena Samuel

Field of Study : Physics

No.
R71
R72
R73
R74
R75
R76
R77
R78

Name

Mr. Yawar Hussain Khan
Mr. Jadupati Nag

Mr. B Kranthi Kumar
Mr. Narednra Tanty

Mr. Amaljith C K

Mr. Suyog Garg

Ms. Shalika Singh

Ms. Anusuya Pal

Field of Study : Robotics

No.
R79
R80
R81
R82

Name

Mr. Shubhi Katiyar

Ms. Mugdha Satish Kulkarni
Mr. M Karthik

Mr. Sourajit Mukherjee

Date of Birth

01 August 1992
17 March 1995
18 October 1995

Date of Birth

20 September 1992
08 August 1992

17 January 1998
21 May 1989

03 August 1994

20 May 1998

20 June 1998

07 December 1991

Date of Birth
24 July 1992
20 July 1996
18 October 1995
08 May 1995

Field of Study : Electronics & Communication Engineering

No.
R83
R84
R85
R86

Name

Mr. Rishi Mishra
Ms. Shruti Sharma
Mr. Sagnik Basu
Mr. Asif Ali Mir

Field of Study : Sports Science

No.
R87

Field of Study : Electrical Engineering

No.
R88
R89
R90
R91

Name
Mr. Dony Thomas

Name

Mr. V Siva Brahmaiah Rama
Mr. Deepak Ganesh Sharma
Mr. Anurag Saha Roy

Ms. Urvashi Sharma

Date of Birth

08 March 1997
10 October 1990
20 March 1995
30 July 1996

Date of Birth
30 April 1993

Date of Birth

28 September 1987
10 May 1997

15 July 1994

24 March 1995



Field of Study : Information Technology

No.
R92
R93
R94
R95
R96
R97
R98

Name

Ms. Ms.Geeta Bhimrao Atkar
Ms. Kumari Venkataramanappa
Ms. Shripriya Maheshwari

Mr. Sai Kalyan Siddanatham
Mr. Rahul Kumar

Mr. Jyotishmaan Tripathi

Mr. Zafer Ahmed N

Field of Study : Mathematical Science

No.
R99

Name
Mr. Samipan Majumder

R100 Mr. Kushagra Gupta

-End-

Date of Birth

03 July 1988

03 March 1993
19 October 1998
30 July 1999

29 March 1998
06 July 1997

16 April 1987

Date of Birth
14 May 1988
26 February 1999



