JAPANESE GOVERNMENT (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) SCHOLARSHIPS RESEARCH STUDENTS 2021

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

Please read the instruction carefully:

- 1. The Embassy has received a total of 2,045 applications, and out of these following 100 applicants has been shortlisted for interview based on screening of their Preliminary Application Form. There will be no written test this year.
- 2. The interview will be conducted in online mode by Microsoft Teams app, and you will be informed about your interview date and time by the Embassy in due course. You are therefore advised to make all the necessary arrangement to attend the interview with the aforesaid app.
- 3. You are required to send the application form available on Embassy's webpage, along with supporting documents as mentioned in the guidelines (Page 6, point 9), and send it to us in the pdf format as advance copy through email at scholarship-india@nd.mofa.go.jp and then by post or courier as soon as possible. The copy of the application must be available with us before the interview schedule of each candidate.
- 4. The screening process of candidates for the Japanese Government (MEXT) Scholarship is a discretion of the Embassy, and the Embassy is not bound to give any explanation to anyone in anyway.
- 5. The Embassy works from Monday to Friday (from 9.00am to 5.30pm with 1.00pm to 2.00pm as lunch break) and if you (only shortlisted candidate) have any question, then you may please call us during working hours.

Field of Study: Aerospace Engineering

	Name	Date of Birth
R1	Ms. Suwathy. R	21 November 1995
R2	Mr. Yadhukrishnan C V	11 November 1999

Field of Study: Agriculture & Fishery

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R3	Ms. Kavya Jayanthan	21 October 1996
R4	Mr. Balaji Govindaraj	23 August 1997
R5	Ms. Yamini Sivaraman	01 December 1997

Field of Study: Architecture

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R6	Ms. Sakshi Aggarwal	19 May 1994
R7	Ms. Naveenaa Munuswamy	16 January 1996

Field of Study: Biology & Biotechnology

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R8	Ms. Navya Pundarikanakallahalli Nagaraju	25 May 1988
R9	Mr. Aviral Kumar	02 September 1994

R10	Mr. Anand P P	30 May 1996
R11	Mr. Krishna Raja M	02 March 1989
R12	Mr. Prashant Pandey	02 September 1998
R13	Ms. Mani Deepika Mallavarapu	19 July 1996
R14	Mr. Aravind M	13 November 1997
R15	Mr. Gaurav Yadav	01 July 1987
R16	Mr. Suresh P	07 March 1992
R17	Ms. Ardra Nandakumar	17 August 1998
R18	Mr. Soumitra Pathak	21 October 1997
R19	Ms. Shradha Sharma	18 March 1997
R20	Mr. Subash Sevvelan	03 November 1998
R21	Ms. Vanshika	06 February 1998
R22	Mr. Pratik Prashanta Biswas	19 September 1996
R23	Mr. Tathagata Pal	17 July 1991

Field of Study: Chemistry & Chemical Engineering

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R24	Ms. Anjali Gupta	29 September 1995
R25	Mr. Sandeep Gupta	21 May 1996
R26	Mr. Chinmoy Dutta	15 July 1994
R27	Ms. Km Akanksha Gupta	08 February 1997
R28	Mr. Piyush Gupta	04 September 1997
R29	Mr. Anirban Mukherjee	16 January 1994
R30	Ms. Anju Tiwari	22 January 2000
R31	Mr. Atharva Atul Mule	25 February 1999
R32	Ms. Krishna	20 November 1994

Field of Study: Civil Engineering

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R33	Ms. Bintul Zehra	28 November 1993
R34	Mr. Deepak Mori	20 September 1994
R35	Ms. Balija Sree Bhargavi	02 June 1999
R36	Mr. Mayur Khandelwal	04 August 1996
R37	Mr. Shashanka Katta	03 September 1999
R38	Ms. Sukrati Gautam	08 September 1999

Field of Study: Environmental Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R39	Mr. Swapnil Shekhar	01 January 1991
R40	Ms. Sangeetha Seethappan	21 March 1994
R41	Ms. Ankita Arup Homroy	26 March 1998
R42	Ms. Prachi Ramesh Chavan	18 April 1990

Field of Study: Geology & Geoinformatics

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R43	Mr. Tanmay Tushar Keluskar	28 June 1996
R44	Ms. Ananyaa Deepak	21 November 1996
R45	Mr. Shivam	21 October 1999
R46	Mr. Yash Srivastava	08 January 1996

Field of Study: Japan Related Humanities

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R47	Ms. Rajkumari Suhini Devi	27 December 1995
R48	Ms. Stuti Keshkar	12 June 1995

Field of Study: Japan Related Social Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R49	Ms. Chandrali Sarkar	11 August 1993
R50	Ms. Nikita Patial	17 August 1993
R51	Ms. Manomita Das	22 January 1990
R52	Ms. Pratyusha Majumder	27 June 2000
R53	Ms. Madhuri Pal	03 January 1989

Field of Study: Material Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R54	Mr. Karthick S	10 May 1990
R55	Mr. Deepak Kumar Dinkar	11 September 1989
R56	Mr. Jishnu N S	18 April 1995
R57	Mr. Shaik Shajahan	05 March 1993
R58	Ms. Divya	30 April 1993
R59	Mr. Hamza Rumman	15 September 1997

Field of Study: Mechanical Engineering

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R60	Mr. Mayank Garg	13 July 1992
R61	Mr. Siddharth Gupta	13 December 1994
R62	Mr. Chirag Anilkumar	09 January 1997
R63	Mr. Gaurav Kumar	24 March 1997
R64	Mr. Priyam Srivastava	11 November 1998
R65	Mr. Ashit Kumar Nath	10 August 1995
R66	Mr. Balaji Murugan	07 May 1999
R67	Mr. Abhishek Maurya	03 February 1997

Field of Study: Pharmaceutical Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R68	Mr. Sadat Shafi	01 August 1992
R69	Ms. Neha Dhiman	17 March 1995
R70	Ms. Jeena Samuel	18 October 1995

Field of Study: Physics

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R71	Mr. Yawar Hussain Khan	20 September 1992
R72	Mr. Jadupati Nag	08 August 1992
R73	Mr. B Kranthi Kumar	17 January 1998
R74	Mr. Narednra Tanty	21 May 1989
R75	Mr. Amaljith C K	03 August 1994
R76	Mr. Suyog Garg	20 May 1998
R77	Ms. Shalika Singh	20 June 1998
R78	Ms. Anusuya Pal	07 December 1991

Field of Study: Robotics

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R79	Mr. Shubhi Katiyar	24 July 1992
R80	Ms. Mugdha Satish Kulkarni	20 July 1996
R81	Mr. M Karthik	18 October 1995
R82	Mr. Sourajit Mukherjee	08 May 1995

Field of Study: Electronics & Communication Engineering

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R83	Mr. Rishi Mishra	08 March 1997
R84	Ms. Shruti Sharma	10 October 1990
R85	Mr. Sagnik Basu	20 March 1995
R86	Mr. Asif Ali Mir	30 July 1996

Field of Study: Sports Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R87	Mr. Dony Thomas	30 April 1993

Field of Study: Electrical Engineering

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R88	Mr. V Siva Brahmaiah Rama	28 September 1987
R89	Mr. Deepak Ganesh Sharma	10 May 1997
R90	Mr. Anurag Saha Roy	15 July 1994
R91	Ms. Urvashi Sharma	24 March 1995

Field of Study: Information Technology

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R92	Ms. Ms.Geeta Bhimrao Atkar	03 July 1988
R93	Ms. Kumari Venkataramanappa	03 March 1993
R94	Ms. Shripriya Maheshwari	19 October 1998
R95	Mr. Sai Kalyan Siddanatham	30 July 1999
R96	Mr. Rahul Kumar	29 March 1998
R97	Mr. Jyotishmaan Tripathi	06 July 1997
R98	Mr. Zafer Ahmed N	16 April 1987

Field of Study: Mathematical Science

No.	Name	Date of Birth
R99	Mr. Samipan Majumder	14 May 1988
R100	Mr. Kushagra Gupta	26 February 1999